
28 Harrow Road - Kensington - Wandsworth

Camden Town - Kensington - Wandsworth
Daily

N28
Every night
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N28 (Nights) 28 and N28

Monday - Friday
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0511 0523 0535 0547 0559 0641 1836 2036 2356 0016 0036
Westbourne Park Station „ 0513 0525 0537 0549 0601 0643 1838 2038 Then 2358 0018 0038
Notting Hill Gate „ 0517 0529 0541 0553 0605 Then 0647 Then about 1844 Then about 2043 about 0003 0022 0042
High Street Kensington Station „ 0521 0533 0545 0557 0609 every 0651 every 1853 every 2049 every 0009 0026 0046
West Kensington Station „ 0526 0538 0550 0602 0614 7-10 minutes 0656 6 minutes 1911 8 minutes 2058 10 0015 0031 0051
Fulham Broadway „ 0529 0541 0553 0605 0617 until 0659 until 1921 until 2104 mins 0018 0034 0054
Wandsworth Town Station Ê 0534 0546 0558 0610 0622 0704 1932 2111 until 0023 0039 0059
Wandsworth Southside Shopping Centre 0536 0548 0600 0612 0624 0706 1941 2114 0025 0041 0101

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0511 0523 0535 0547 0559 0803 1801 1906 2356 0016 0036
Westbourne Park Station „ 0513 0525 0537 0549 0601 0805 1804 1908 Then 2358 0018 0038
Notting Hill Gate „ 0517 0529 0541 0553 0605 Then 0809 Then about 1810 Then about 1914 about 0003 0022 0042
High Street Kensington Station „ 0521 0533 0545 0557 0609 every 0813 every 1817 every 1920 every 0009 0026 0046
West Kensington Station „ 0526 0538 0550 0602 0614 7-10 minutes 0818 6 minutes 1826 8 minutes 1929 10 0015 0031 0051
Fulham Broadway „ 0529 0541 0553 0605 0617 until 0821 until 1833 until 1936 mins 0018 0034 0054
Wandsworth Town Station Ê 0534 0546 0558 0610 0622 0826 1841 1944 until 0023 0039 0059
Wandsworth Southside Shopping Centre 0536 0548 0600 0612 0624 0828 1845 1948 0025 0041 0101

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0511 0541 0556 Then 11 26 41 56 0841 0931 1836 2356 0016 0036
Westbourne Park Station „ 0513 0543 0558 every 13 28 43 58 0843 Then 0933 Then 1838 Then 2358 0018 0038
Notting Hill Gate „ 0517 0547 0602 15 minutes, 17 32 47 02 0847 every 0937 about 1843 about 0003 0022 0042
High Street Kensington Station „ 0521 0551 0606 at these 21 36 51 06 until 0851 10 0941 every 1849 every 0009 0026 0046
West Kensington Station „ 0526 0556 0611 minutes 26 41 56 11 0856 mins 0946 8 1900 10 0015 0031 0051
Fulham Broadway „ 0529 0559 0614 past 29 44 59 14 0859 until 0949 mins 1910 mins 0018 0034 0054
Wandsworth Town Station Ê 0534 0604 0619 the 34 49 04 19 0904 0954 until 1920 until 0023 0039 0059
Wandsworth Southside Shopping Centre 0536 0606 0621 hour 36 51 06 21 0906 0956 1924 0025 0041 0101

Route N28 Sun night/Mon morn to Thurs night/Fri morn Fri night/Sat morn and Sat night/Sun morn
Camden Town Station „ 0055 0155 0255 0355 0045 15 45 0415 0445
Chalk Farm Station „ 0100 0200 0300 0400 0050 20 50 0420 0450
Swiss Cottage „ 0104 0204 0304 0404 0054 Then 24 54 0424 0454
Kilburn High Road Station Ê 0108 0208 0308 0408 0058 every 28 58 0428 0458
Maida Hill The Chippenham 0112 0212 0312 0412 0102 30 minutes, 32 02 0432 0502
Westbourne Park Station „ 0115 0215 0315 0415 0105 at these 35 05 until 0435 0505
Notting Hill Gate „ 0119 0219 0319 0419 0109 minutes 39 09 0439 0509
High Street Kensington Station „ 0123 0223 0323 0423 0113 past 43 13 0443 0513
West Kensington Station „ 0128 0228 0328 0428 0118 the 48 18 0448 0518
Fulham Broadway „ 0131 0231 0331 0431 0121 hour 51 21 0451 0521
Wandsworth Town Station Ê 0136 0236 0336 0436 0126 56 26 0456 0526
Wandsworth Southside Shopping Centre 0138 0238 0338 0438 0128 58 28 0458 0528
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Wandsworth - Kensington - Harrow Road

Wandsworth - Kensington - Camden Town

Monday - Friday
Wandsworth Southside Shopping Centre 0511 0531 0548 0603 0633 1823 2031 0031
Wandsworth Town Station Ê 0514 0534 0551 0606 0636 1830 2035 0034
Fulham Broadway „ 0520 0540 0557 0612 Then about 0642 Then about 1841 Then about 2043 Then about 0040
West Kensington Station „ 0525 0545 0602 0617 every 0647 every 1851 every 2051 every 0045
High Street Kensington Station „ 0530 0550 0607 0622 8 minutes 0652 6 minutes 1902 8 minutes 2059 10 minutes 0050
Notting Hill Gate „ 0535 0555 0612 0627 until 0657 until 1909 until 2104 until 0055
Westbourne Park Station „ 0540 0600 0617 0632 0702 1914 2109 0100
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0542 0602 0619 0634 0704 1916 2111 0102

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Wandsworth Southside Shopping Centre 0511 0531 0548 0603 0654 1801 1901 0031
Wandsworth Town Station Ê 0514 0534 0551 0606 0657 1805 1905 0034
Fulham Broadway „ 0520 0540 0557 0612 Then about 0703 Then about 1814 Then about 1913 Then about 0040
West Kensington Station „ 0525 0545 0602 0617 every 0708 every 1822 every 1921 every 0045
High Street Kensington Station „ 0530 0550 0607 0622 10 minutes 0713 6 minutes 1830 8 minutes 1929 10 minutes 0050
Notting Hill Gate „ 0535 0555 0612 0627 until 0718 until 1835 until 1934 until 0055
Westbourne Park Station „ 0540 0600 0617 0632 0723 1840 1939 0100
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0542 0602 0619 0634 0725 1842 1941 0102

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Wandsworth Southside Shopping Centre 0511 0541 0611 0631 0646 0701 0716 0731 0746 0801 0901 1801 0031
Wandsworth Town Station Ê 0514 0544 0614 0634 0649 0704 0719 0734 0749 0804 0904 Then 1806 0034
Fulham Broadway „ 0520 0550 0620 0640 0655 0710 0725 0740 0755 0810 Then 0910 about 1822 Then about 0040
West Kensington Station „ 0525 0555 0625 0645 0700 0715 0730 0745 0800 0815 every 0915 every 1832 every 0045
High Street Kensington Station „ 0530 0600 0630 0650 0705 0720 0735 0750 0805 0820 10 minutes 0920 8 1840 10 minutes 0050
Notting Hill Gate „ 0535 0605 0635 0655 0710 0725 0740 0755 0810 0825 until 0925 mins 1845 until 0055
Westbourne Park Station „ 0540 0610 0640 0700 0715 0730 0745 0800 0815 0830 0930 until 1850 0100
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0542 0612 0642 0702 0717 0732 0747 0802 0817 0832 0932 1852 0102

Route N28 Sun night/Mon morn to Thurs night/Fri morn Fri night/Sat morn and Sat night/Sun morn
Wandsworth Southside Shopping Centre 0101 0201 0301 0401 0046 16 46 0416 0446
Wandsworth Town Station Ê 0104 0204 0304 0404 0049 19 49 0419 0449
Fulham Broadway „ 0110 0210 0310 0410 0055 Then 25 55 0425 0455
West Kensington Station „ 0115 0215 0315 0415 0100 every 30 00 0430 0500
High Street Kensington Station „ 0120 0220 0320 0420 0105 30 minutes, 35 05 0435 0505
Notting Hill Gate „ 0125 0225 0325 0425 0110 at these 40 10 until 0440 0510
Westbourne Park Station „ 0130 0230 0330 0430 0115 minutes 45 15 0445 0515
Maida Hill The Chippenham 0133 0233 0333 0433 0118 past 48 18 0448 0518
Kilburn High Road Station Ê 0137 0237 0337 0437 0122 the 52 22 0452 0522
Swiss Cottage „ 0142 0242 0342 0442 0127 hour 57 27 0457 0527
Chalk Farm Station „ 0146 0246 0346 0446 0131 01 31 0501 0531
Camden Town Station „ 0150 0250 0350 0450 0135 05 35 0505 0535
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N28 (Nights)28 and N28

28
Daily

N28
Every night
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